
令和７年７月　病院予定表 2025/6/24

日 曜日
医 師
宿日直

夜 間
診 療

1330 1330 特養しゃくなげ荘

齋藤

1330 自衛隊

白山

1300 トリム乳幼児健診

齋藤

 900 循環器内科

白山

帯広協会

帯広協会

帯広協会

白山

齋藤

1330 特養しゃくなげ荘

白山

1330 自衛隊

白山

齋藤 1800 夜間診療

齋藤 1830 眼科診療

1330 自衛隊

北斗病院

北斗病院

北斗病院

北斗病院

阿部

 830 形成外科･皮膚科診療

白山 1400 脳神経内科診療

1330 特養しゃくなげ荘

齋藤

1330 自衛隊

白山

1300 トリム乳幼児健診

齋藤

当直医

当直医

当直医

当直医

小竹

小竹

齋藤

1330 特養しゃくなげ荘

齋藤

1330 自衛隊 【 休 診 】

白山

齋藤 1800 夜間診療

齋藤 1830 眼科診療

1330 自衛隊

徳洲会

徳洲会

徳洲会

徳洲会

阿部

 830 形成外科･皮膚科診療

白山

1330 特養しゃくなげ荘

齋藤

1330 自衛隊

白山

齋藤

病 院 行 事 白 山 副 院 長 動 向 齋 藤 医 師 動 向

1 火
泌尿器科診療

2 水

3 木

4 金

5 土

6 日

7 月

8 火

9 水

10 木

11 金

12 土

13 日

14 月

15 火

16 水

17 木

18 金

19 土

20 日

21 月

22 火

23 水

24 木

25 金

26 土

27 日

28 月

29 火

30 水

31 木


